Photo #
Group 1b

Group 1b

Group 2b
Group 2b
Group 2a
Group 4A

Group 1a

Group 1a

Group la
Group 1a
Group 3a
Group 2a
Group 4A
Group 3a
Group 4b

Group 4A

Group 4B
Group 1b
Group 2a
Group 3a
Group 2a
Group 2a
Group 3a

Group 2b
Group 2b

in video Group 2b
Group 3a
Group 5
Group 3b

Group 3b
Group 3b
Group 1b
Group 1b
Group 2b
Group 4B
Group 4B

Player Height Player Rating Time Check

3'11"

47"

411"
410"
4'7"
4'11"

48"

44"

4'11"
5'1"
4'10"
4'9"
4'10"
4'8"
4'5"

5"

5'4"
5's"
411"
51"
4'11"
4'111/2"
4'8"

42"
&
4'3"
5'1"
52"
4'11"

411"
51"
4'6"

4'11"

3'10"

5

4'11"

Avg

Avg

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg

Avg

Avg-

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg

Avg+

Avg+
Avg+
Avg

Avg
Avg

Avg+
Avg+

Avg+
Avg+
Avg

Avg
Avg
Avg

Avg
Avg
Avg
Avg+
Avg
Avg
Avg
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Eval Date

11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
No Eval
11/7
No Eval
11/7
No Eval
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
11/7
11/7
No Eval
11/14

11/14
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7

11/14
11/7

No Eval
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/7
11/14
11/14

ID#s
515
502
512
514
633
642
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
513
516
517
518
W925
561
562
563

564

619
620
621
622
623
624
625
627
630
631
632
634
635
636
637
638
640
641

W926

665

WaitList

Shah
Barring
Nguyen
Pruce
Maya
Shomali
Chen
daryaee
Doshi
Foucart
Gharavi
Gutierrez
Highsmith
Konduri
liao
Ocampo
Shin
Wang
Waters
Parimoo
Neal
Hasan
Cohen
Rekers
Ashton
Avina
Brylski
Chang
Dyson
Ferrer
Ha

Jones

Lin

Litfin
Mansoor
McCormick
Momdjian
Multani
Parra
Patel
Saghafi
Sheth

Sia

LIN

McDougall

Sahana
Erin
Aimee
Ella
Raquel
Aryana
Jillian
donya
Riya
Maile
Mellie
Aneli
Mira
Taruni
sarah
Lucia
Evelyn
Aria
Kapri
Aarna
Blakelyn
Helena
Tayla
Natasha
Rylee
Zoe
Elaine
Hailey
Faith
Ella
Sydnie
Jaida
Audrey
Taryn
Zoya
Fiona
Madeleine
Jaspreet
Audrey
Kyna
Kiana
Anagha
Hannah
TZ SHIN

W934/864 Vandenberg Emma

Sofie

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
Sth Grade
Sth Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
Sth Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade

None
4 or more
2 Seasons
3 Seasons

1 Season
3 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
3 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more

None
3 Seasons

None

None
2 Seasons

None
3 Seasons

None
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
2 Seasons
3 Seasons
4 or more
1 Season

None
1 Season
2 Seasons
4 or more
4 or more
3 Seasons
2 Seasons
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
4 or more
1 Season
1 Season
4 or more
4 or more
2 Seasons
4 or more
3 Seasons
1 Season
1 Season
2 Seasons

Last Name First Name 2021-22 School Grade Basketball Experience Athletic Ability 1-5

1= New to Sports
3=Good
2 = Novice
3=Good
3=Good
3 =Good
2 = Novice
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
3=Good
3=Good
2 = Novice
3 =Good
1= New to Sports
2 = Novice
3=Good
2 = Novice
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
3 =Good
3 =Good
3=Good
3=Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
2 = Novice
3 =Good
2 = Novice
5 = Allstar
5 = Allstar
2 = Novice
3=Good
3 =Good
2 = Novice
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
2 = Novice
3=Good
4 = Excellent
3 =Good
4 = Excellent
2 = Novice
3=Good
1= New to Sports
3=Good

Other Sport

School District
1USD (Irvine)

School basketball. Days/time District Not Listed

soccer

Potentially club soccer.

Volleyball

Tennis rec

Volley Ball

School BB Team

Club soccer M/W/Sat/Sun

Karate

TUSD (Tustin)
1USD (Irvine)
NEWPORT/MESA
1USD (Irvine)
TUSD (Tustin)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
TUSD (Tustin)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
TUSD (Tustin)
TUSD (Tustin)
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
1USD (Irvine)
District Not Listed
1USD (Irvine)

hat public school wouly
Beacon Park (K-8)
St. Cecilia
Heritage (K-5)
Plaza Vista (K-8)
Lincoln (K-6)
Woodbury (K-6)
Heritage (K-5)
Vista Verde (K-8)
Eastwood (K-6)
Stonegate (K-6)
OPA

Price

Turtle Rock (K-6)
Loma Ridge (K-6)
TVT School
Stone Creek (K-6)
Beacon Park (K-8)

Northwood (K-6)
Beacon Park (K-8)
Oak Creek (K-6)
Stonegate (K-6)
Meadow Park (K-6)
Vista Verde (K-8)
La Veta Elem

Turtle Rock (K-6)
Portola Springs (K-6)
Don Juan Avila

Oak Creek (K-6)
Woodbury (K-6)
Hewes (7-8)
Orchard Hills (K-8)
St. Jeanne
University HS (9-12)
LBUSD

Meadow Park (K-6)
Portola Springs (K-6)
Westpark (K-6)
Woodbury (K-6)
Vista Verde (K-8)
Northwood (K-6)
University Park (K-6)
Vista Verde (K-8)

Loma Ridge (K-6)



