Photo #	<b>Player Height</b>	<b>Player Rating</b>	Time Check		<b>Eval Date</b>	ID#s	Last Name	First Name	2021-22 School Grade	Basketball Experience	Athletic Ability 1-5	Other Sport	School District	hat public school wou
Group 1b	3'11"	Avg	9	G5601 - Shah	11/7	515	Shah	Sahana	5th Grade	None	1 = New to Sports		IUSD (Irvine)	Beacon Park (K-8)
				G5602 - Barring	11/14	502	Barring	Erin	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	School basketball. Days/tim	e District Not Listed	St. Cecilia
Group 1b	4'7"	Avg	10	G5603 - Nguyen   Pruce	11/7	512	Nguyen	Aimee	5th Grade	2 Seasons	2 = Novice	soccer	TUSD (Tustin)	Heritage (K-5)
				G5603 - Nguyen   Pruce	No Eval	514	Pruce	Ella	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Plaza Vista (K-8)
Group 2b	4'11"	Avg	7	G5604 - Maya   Shomali	11/7	633	Maya	Raquel	6th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		NEWPORT/MESA	Lincoln (K-6)
Group 2b	4'10"	Avg	8	G5604 - Maya   Shomali	11/7	642	Shomali	Aryana	6th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Woodbury (K-6)
Group 2a	4'7"	Avg	9		11/7	503	Chen	Jillian	5th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		TUSD (Tustin)	Heritage (K-5)
Group 4A	4'11"	Avg	8.6		11/14	504	daryaee	donya	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Vista Verde (K-8)
					No Eval	505	Doshi	Riya	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent	Potentially club soccer.	IUSD (Irvine)	Eastwood (K-6)
Group 1a	4'8"	Avg	8		11/7	506	Foucart	Maile	5th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Stonegate (K-6)
					No Eval	507	Gharavi	Mellie	5th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good	Volleyball	District Not Listed	OPA
Group 1a	4'4"	Avg-	9		11/7	508	Gutierrez	Aneli	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice		District Not Listed	Price
					No Eval	509	Highsmith	Mira	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Turtle Rock (K-6)
Group 1a	4'11"	Avg	9		11/7	510	Konduri	Taruni	5th Grade	None	1 = New to Sports		IUSD (Irvine)	Loma Ridge (K-6)
Group 1a	5'1"	Avg	8		11/7	511	liao	sarah	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice		District Not Listed	TVT School
Group 3a	4'10"	Avg	8		11/7	513	Ocampo	Lucia	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Stone Creek (K-6)
Group 2a	4'9"	Avg	8		11/7	516	Shin	Evelyn	5th Grade	None	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	Beacon Park (K-8)
Group 4A	4'10"	Avg	8.9		11/14	517	Wang	Aria	5th Grade	3 Seasons	4 = Excellent		TUSD (Tustin)	
Group 3a	4'8"	Avg	7		11/7	518	Waters	Kapri	5th Grade	None	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Northwood (K-6)
Group 4b	4'5"	Avg	7.2		11/7	W925	Parimoo	Aarna	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Beacon Park (K-8)
					No Eval	561	Neal	Blakelyn	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Oak Creek (K-6)
Group 4A	5'1"	Avg+	7.4		11/14	562	Hasan	Helena	5th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Stonegate (K-6)
					No Eval	563	Cohen	Tayla	5th Grade	3 Seasons	3 = Good	Tennis rec	IUSD (Irvine)	Meadow Park (K-6)
Group 4B	5'4"	Avg+	6.9		11/14	564	Rekers	Natasha	5th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent		IUSD (Irvine)	Vista Verde (K-8)
Group 1b	5'5"	Avg+	9		11/7	619	Ashton	Rylee	6th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		District Not Listed	La Veta Elem
Group 2a	4'11"	Avg	7		11/7	620	Avina	Zoe	6th Grade	None	2 = Novice		District Not Listed	
Group 3a	5'1"	Avg	8		11/7	621	Brylski	Elaine	6th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	Volley Ball	IUSD (Irvine)	Turtle Rock (K-6)
Group 2a	4'11"	Avg	7		11/7	622	Chang	Hailey	6th Grade	2 Seasons	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	Portola Springs (K-6)
Group 2a	4'11 1/2"	Avg+	7		11/7	623	Dyson	Faith	6th Grade	4 or more	5 = Allstar		District Not Listed	
Group 3a	4'8"	Avg+	7		11/7	624	Ferrer	Ella	6th Grade	4 or more	5 = Allstar		IUSD (Irvine)	Oak Creek (K-6)
					No Eval	625	На	Sydnie	6th Grade	3 Seasons	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	Woodbury (K-6)
Group 2b	4'2"	Avg+	6		11/7	627	Jones	Jaida	6th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good		TUSD (Tustin)	Hewes (7-8)
Group 2b	4'	Avg+	8		11/7	630	Lin	Audrey	6th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good	School BB Team	TUSD (Tustin)	Orchard Hills (K-8)
in video Group 2b	4'3"	Avg	7		11/7	631	Litfin	Taryn	6th Grade	4 or more	2 = Novice	SCHOOL BB TEGILI	District Not Listed	
Group 3a	5'1"	Avg	8		11/7	632	Mansoor	Zoya	6th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	University HS (9-12)
Group 5	5'2"	Avg	6.5		11/14	634	McCormick	Fiona	6th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Club soccer M/W/Sat/Sun	District Not Listed	
Group 3b	4'11"	Avg	7		11/7	635	Momdjian	Madeleine	6th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	Meadow Park (K-6)
0 0	414411				No Eval	636	Multani	Jaspreet	6th Grade	1 Season	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	Portola Springs (K-6)
Group 3b	4'11"	Avg	8		11/7	637	Parra	Audrey	6th Grade	4 or more	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Westpark (K-6)
Group 3b	5'1"	Avg	7		11/7	638	Patel	Kyna	6th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent	Varata	IUSD (Irvine)	Woodbury (K-6)
Group 1b	4'6"	Avg	7		11/7	640	Saghafi	Kiana	6th Grade	2 Seasons	3 = Good	Karate	IUSD (Irvine)	Vista Verde (K-8)
Group 1b	4'11"	Avg+	9		11/7	641	Sheth	Anagha	6th Grade	4 or more	4 = Excellent		IUSD (Irvine)	Northwood (K-6)
Group 2b	3'10"	Avg	-		11/7	W926	Sia	Hannah	6th Grade	3 Seasons	2 = Novice		IUSD (Irvine)	University Park (K-6)
Group 4B	5'	Avg	7.9		11/14	665	LIN	TZ SHIN	6th Grade	1 Season	3 = Good		IUSD (Irvine)	Vista Verde (K-8)
Group 4B	4'11"	Avg	9.6		11/14	W934/864	Vandenberg	Emma	5th Grade	1 Season	1 = New to Sports		District Not Listed	